Autosport Okuku Autocross 19 February 2006 - Results

Position Name

NRB33IsaRanis00NoareN

Dwight Parlane
Gavin Williams
Sam Galbraith
Geoff Galbraith
Doug Good
Rodney Walls
Steve Hall

Phil Sloan

Paul Williams
Daniel Foster
Alan Coker
Carl McConnochie
Robin Parr
Guy Anderson
Rob Gerard
Chris Herdman
Cameron Maclintosh
Kieron Telford
Ryan Williams
John Weir
Mark Gerard
Steve Scobie

Car #

19
20
10
9
18
11
7
16
4
2
8
6
21
22
15
3
12
1
5
13
17
14

Run 1

67.81
69.46
71.50
71.16
71.34
70.34
70.41
68.44
75.78
76.48
72.98
76.46
71.29
78.18
81.81
85.60
84.34
90.09
97.26
89.20
74.34
79.28

Run 2

64.80
65.62
65.90
65.52
65.38
67.31
68.16
65.77
67.45
69.42
70.92
75.45
68.87
79.08
75.97
79.25
74.88
80.11
70.88
78.10
72.91
78.07

Run 2 Total

132.61
135.08
137.40
136.68
136.72
137.65
138.57
134.21
143.23
145.90
143.90
151.91
140.16
157.26
157.78
164.85
159.22
170.20
168.14
167.30
147.25
157.35

Run 3

126.24
123.94
124.18
125.98
126.68
127.33
126.72
132.54
128.16
127.46
132.07
136.70
148.60
138.08
138.53
132.71
139.10
131.72
133.82
135.36
156.15
156.15

Total

258.85
259.02
261.58
262.66
263.40
264.98
265.29
266.75
271.39
273.36
275.97
288.61
288.76
295.34
296.31
297.56
298.32
301.92
301.96
302.66
303.40
313.50



