

Autosport Okuku Autocross 19 February 2006 - Results

Position	Name	Car #	Run 1	Run 2	Run 2 Total	Run 3	Total
1	Dwight Parlane	19	67.81	64.80	132.61	126.24	258.85
2	Gavin Williams	20	69.46	65.62	135.08	123.94	259.02
3	Sam Galbraith	10	71.50	65.90	137.40	124.18	261.58
4	Geoff Galbraith	9	71.16	65.52	136.68	125.98	262.66
5	Doug Good	18	71.34	65.38	136.72	126.68	263.40
6	Rodney Walls	11	70.34	67.31	137.65	127.33	264.98
7	Steve Hall	7	70.41	68.16	138.57	126.72	265.29
8	Phil Sloan	16	68.44	65.77	134.21	132.54	266.75
9	Paul Williams	4	75.78	67.45	143.23	128.16	271.39
10	Daniel Foster	2	76.48	69.42	145.90	127.46	273.36
11	Alan Coker	8	72.98	70.92	143.90	132.07	275.97
12	Carl McConnochie	6	76.46	75.45	151.91	136.70	288.61
13	Robin Parr	21	71.29	68.87	140.16	148.60	288.76
14	Guy Anderson	22	78.18	79.08	157.26	138.08	295.34
15	Rob Gerard	15	81.81	75.97	157.78	138.53	296.31
16	Chris Herdman	3	85.60	79.25	164.85	132.71	297.56
17	Cameron MacIntosh	12	84.34	74.88	159.22	139.10	298.32
18	Kieron Telford	1	90.09	80.11	170.20	131.72	301.92
19	Ryan Williams	5	97.26	70.88	168.14	133.82	301.96
20	John Weir	13	89.20	78.10	167.30	135.36	302.66
21	Mark Gerard	17	74.34	72.91	147.25	156.15	303.40
22	Steve Scobie	14	79.28	78.07	157.35	156.15	313.50